THE JOURNAL OF

PHILLOSOPHY

page

549
561

570

573
584

586

600
602
618
618
623
633
637
645

VOLUME LXXVIII, NUMBER 10
OCTOBER 1981

Special Issue: Seventy-eighth Annual Meeting
of the American Philosophical Association
Eastern Division

Symposium: Psychoanalysis
The Truth about Psychoanalysis Edward Erwin
Psychoanalysis and the Philosophy of Science:
Critique or Resistance? Jane Flax
Evaluating the Scientific Status of Psychoanalysis
Barbara Von Eckardt

Symposium: Spinoza
Spinoza’s Mind-Body Identity Thesis Jonathan Bennett
Notes on Modes and Attributes Margaret D. Wilson

Symposium: Social Welfare and Subjective Preferences

Harsany: vs. Sen: Does Social Welfare Weigh Subjective
Preferences? Richard Nunan

Utility and Equaty: Sen vs. Harsanyi: Edward F. McClennen

Abstracts of Colloquium Papers to Be Read at the Meetings
Erratum Notices

NOTES AND NEWS

Program of the Meetings

List of Program Participants

Appendixes to the Program

List of Group Participants

Published by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.



