THE JOURNAL OF PHILOSOPHY

VOLUME LXXVIII, NUMBER 10 OCTOBER 1981

Special Issue: Seventy-eighth Annual Meeting of the American Philosophical Association Eastern Division

page

	Symposium: Psychoanalysis
549	The Truth about Psychoanalysis Edward Erwin
561	Psychoanalysis and the Philosophy of Science:
	Critique or Resistance? Jane Flax
570	Evaluating the Scientific Status of Psychoanalysis
	Barbara Von Eckardt
	Symposium: Spinoza
573	Spinoza's Mind-Body Identity Thesis Jonathan Bennett
584	Notes on Modes and Attributes Margaret D. Wilson
	Symposium: Social Welfare and Subjective Preferences
586	Harsanyi vs. Sen: Does Social Welfare Weigh Subjective
	Preferences? Richard Nunan
600	Utility and Equity: Sen vs. Harsanyi: Edward F. McClennen
602	Abstracts of Colloquium Papers to Be Read at the Meetings
618	Erratum Notices
618	NOTES AND NEWS
623	Program of the Meetings
633	List of Program Participants
637	Appendixes to the Program
645	List of Group Participants

Published by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.